CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS OPERATIONS 

4.1 Applications for Adjudication 

The Act provides that if a payment dispute arises under a construction contract any 
party to the contract may apply to have the dispute adjudicated by a registered 
adjudicator. One hundred and five (105) applications for adjudication were reported to 
the Registrar during the reporting period.  A summary of the results of these applications 
is outlined in Table 4.1. 

Table 4.1 Applications for adjudication made during the reporting period  (1/7/2008 –